



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF MOUNT CLEMENS

CDBG CAIRNS COMMUNITY CENTER PLAYGROUND

MOUNT CLEMENS BID NO. 032403

AEW PROJECT NO. 0220-0230

DATE: 4/23/2024

TIME: 9:00 AM

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.

51301 Schoenherr Road

Shelby Township, MI 48315

BIDDER RANKING

RANK	BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL OF BASE BID PRICES	TOTAL OF ALTERNATE BID PRICES	TOTAL OF BASE BID AND ALTERNATE BID PRICES
1	Decima, LLC	\$ 79,245.00	\$ 22,285.00	\$ 101,530.00
2	Warren Contractors & Development, Inc.	\$ 84,027.75	\$ 19,350.00	\$ 103,377.75
3	Premier Group Associates, LC	\$ 226,515.14	\$ 24,143.15	\$ 250,658.29



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF MOUNT CLEMENS

CDBG CAIRNS COMMUNITY CENTER PLAYGROUND

MOUNT CLEMENS BID NO. 032403

AEW PROJECT NO. 0220-0230

Decima, LLC
16870 Schaefer Highway
Detroit, MI 48235

Warren Contractors & Development, Inc.
14979 Technology Drive
Shelby Township, MI 48315

Premier Group Associates, LC
2221 Bellevue Street
Detroit, MI 48207

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
BASE BID									
1.	Mobilization, Max. \$6,000	1	LS	5,700.00	5,700.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
2.	_Playground Installation	1	LS	20,850.00	20,850.00	66,000.00	66,000.00	136,959.64	136,959.64
3.	_Site Restoration and Cleanup	1	LS	3,570.00	3,570.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	13,585.00	13,585.00
4.	_Excavation, Earth, Modified	275	Cyd	83.00	22,825.00	0.01	2.75	104.78	28,814.50
5.	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	100	Ft	36.00	3,600.00	4.00	400.00	299.90	29,990.00
6.	_Erosion Control, Inlet Filter	1	Ea	700.00	700.00	125.00	125.00	350.00	350.00
7.	Aggregate Base, 4 inch	200	Syd	110.00	22,000.00	25.00	5,000.00	54.08	10,816.00
TOTAL OF BASE BID PRICES				\$	79,245.00	\$	84,027.75	\$	226,515.14
ALTERNATE BID									
1.	Aggregate Base, 6 inch	20	Syd	160.00	3,200.00	30.00	600.00	270.40	5,408.00
2.	Aggregate Surface Cse, 6 inch	30	Syd	160.00	4,800.00	90.00	2,700.00	188.53	5,655.90
3.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	85	Sft	20.00	1,700.00	27.00	2,295.00	16.94	1,439.90
4.	_Concrete Pad, 4 inch	65	Sft	77.00	5,005.00	27.00	1,755.00	16.55	1,075.75
5.	_6 Ft Surface Mounted Bench	2	Ea	2,540.00	5,080.00	4,000.00	8,000.00	2,784.00	5,568.00
6.	_Trash Receptacle	1	Ea	2,500.00	2,500.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,995.60	4,995.60
TOTAL OF ALTERNATE BID PRICES				\$	22,285.00	\$	19,350.00	\$	24,143.15
TOTAL OF BASE BID AND ALTERNATE BID PRICES				\$	101,530.00	\$	103,377.75	\$	250,658.29